
FAX ORDER SHEET
Kyoto Silk Co., LTD.
Kyoto Handicraft Center 4F

TEL: (075) 761-5331   FAX: (075) 761-5332 
Print out this form a sheet of A4 size if possible.
After filling out the form, please send it by fax. (FAX: 075-761-5332)
We will confirm your order by return fax or email. 
Client Ship To

   (only if you ship it to different address)

Your name: Name:
Address: Address:

Country: Country:
Telephone: Telephone:
FAX:
E-Mail: 
Method of Payment 
Card Type:    VISA    |    Master    |    AMEX    |    JCB    |    (please circle one of these) 
Card Owner's Name: 
Card Number: 
Card Expired Month / Year:      

No. Product Name Size Quantity Unit Price Sub-Total

Example K-01BK Adjustable 1 6000 yen 6000 yen
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Method of Sending: EMS   (express mail service: usually it takes about 7days)

21 Entomi-cho, Shogoin,
Sakyo-Ku, Kyoto, 606-8323, Japan

Item 
Number

Kimono Yuzen

http://www.japanesegift.jp

http://www.japanesegift.jp/
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